
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
BS U19

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

4 GBA0726 03-06-2006 AHD  Maanuj Vyas

5 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

6 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

7 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

8 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

9 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [3]

10 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

11 GBA0272 11-09-2007 PANCH Madhav Kalwani

12 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

13 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

14 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh

15 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

16 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

17 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi

18 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

19 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt

20 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

21 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

22 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

23 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

24 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan [4]

25 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

26 GBA2021 09-05-2007 AHD  Aditya Ahuja

27 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

28 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

29 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya

30 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [2]

Round 2

 Darpan Sane [1]

 #1: 

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #2: w.o.

 Prince Mishra
 #3: 21-16 21-17  (32')

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #4: 21-17 21-18  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [3]
 #5: 21-18 21-7  (25')

 Madhav Kalwani
 #6: 22-20 17-21 21-18  (66')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #7: 21-18 21-16  (27')

 Hilay Pujara
 #8: 21-17 21-8  (25')

 Ridam Kukana
 #9: 16-21 21-14 21-19  (39')

 Vivan Gupta
 #10: 21-8 21-9  (17')

 Parth Puri
 #11: 21-11 21-12  (16')

 Prithvi Chauhan [4]

 #12: 21-19 21-13  (35')

 Parth Pate
 #13: 21-8 21-13  (21')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #14: 22-20 21-8  (30')

 Shivansh Pandya
 #15: 21-15 21-14  (20')

 Shaurin Abbasi [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #17: 21-6 21-12  (14')

 Prince Mishra
 #18: 21-11 21-8  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [3]
 #19: 21-9 21-18  (30')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #20: 21-12 21-10  (21')

 Vivan Gupta
 #21: 21-12 21-14  (26')

 Parth Puri
 #22: 21-19 21-15  (32')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #23: 21-15 14-21 23-21  (44')

 Shaurin Abbasi [2]

 #24: 21-14 21-11  (24')

Semifinals

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #25: 21-14 21-14  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [3]
 #26: 21-15 21-10  (26')

 Parth Puri
 #27: 23-25 25-23 21-13  (50')

 Shaurin Abbasi [2]
 #28: 17-21 21-14 21-14  (49')

Final

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #29: 8-21 21-18 21-16  (47')

 Shaurin Abbasi [2]

 #30: 22-20 21-18  (25')

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #31: 13-21 21-8 21-10  (40')

# Seeded Players

1 Darpan Sane

2 Shaurin Abbasi

3 Ayaan Bindal

4 Prithvi Chauhan

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
BS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar
2  Bye
3 GBA1421 03-09-2008 AHD  Om Negandhi
4  Bye
5 GBA2157 21-06-2009 BNK  Rehan Ali Sayyed
6  Bye
7 GBA2235 03-05-2007 RJT  Yash Desai
8 GBA0677 04-03-2010 KHD  Taksh Patel
9 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

10  Bye
11 GBA1195 10-07-2008 AHD  Prasoon Trivedi
12 GBA2194 09-09-2006 RJT  Devendrasinh Rana
13 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
14  Bye
15 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma
16 GBA1577 29-03-2007 AHD  Abhigyan Awasthi
17 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om
18  Bye
19 GBA1115 05-03-2009 RJT  Kavya Narola
20 GBA0785 01-03-2006 AHD  Dev Lekhwani
21 GBA1100 17-08-2008 AHD  Satyam Pandya
22  Bye
23 GBA1625 02-08-2006 GNR  Rohan Prajapati
24 GBA1446 08-06-2010 VDR  Deep D Nare
25 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
26  Bye
27 GBA1895 15-09-2006 VDR  Krish Nayak
28 GBA0790 20-11-2009 AHD  Om Patel
29 GBA2021 09-05-2007 AHD  Aditya Ahuja
30  Bye
31 GBA1855 07-03-2008 RJT  Somil Lakh
32 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala
33 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya
34 GBA2223 06-06-2006 RJT  Prem Kamdar
35  Bye
36 GBA1830 07-11-2007 VDR  Milan Bhola
37 GBA1869 03-07-2007 RJT  Jimish Abhichandani
38 GBA1496 17-05-2008 MEH  Rohan Solanki
39  Bye
40 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain
41 GBA1490 25-06-2009 AHD  Hetansh Darji
42 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
43  Bye
44 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh
45 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi
46 GBA0666 30-05-2008 RJT  Dev Mehta
47  Bye
48 GBA0955 26-08-2008 AHD  Anurag Sherin
49 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar
50 GBA1700 19-06-2007 VDR  Harmal Mulchandani
51  Bye
52 GBA1388 24-11-2008 AHD  Prabhav N Tiwari
53 GBA0754 27-05-2007 RJT  Parth Rathod
54 GBA2238 29-12-2010 AHD  Prem Mehta
55  Bye
56 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt
57 GBA0272 11-09-2007 PANCH Madhav Kalwani
58 GBA1370 13-11-2006 AHD  Megh Parmar
59  Bye
60 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar
61 GBA2240 31-10-2009 AHD  Devya Shah
62 GBA1126 04-09-2009 Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya
63  Bye
64 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai

Round 2

 Devik Parmar
 #1: 
 Om Negandhi
 #2: 
 Rehan Ali Sayyed
 #3: 
 Yash Desai
 #4: 15-7 15-8  (15')
 Arpan Pateliya
 #5: 
 Prasoon Trivedi
 #6: 15-10 15-10  (16')
 Shivam Parmar
 #7: 
 Aksansh Verma
 #8: w.o.
 Aditya Om
 #9: 
 Dev Lekhwani
 #10: 15-7 15-8  (15')
 Satyam Pandya
 #11: 
 Rohan Prajapati
 #12: 15-8 11-15 15-14  (30')

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
 #13: 
 Om Patel
 #14: 15-6 15-7  (15')
 Aditya Ahuja
 #15: 
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #16: 15-7 15-10  (16')
 Shivansh Pandya
 #17: 15-6 15-11  (12')
 Milan Bhola
 #18: 
 Rohan Solanki
 #19: 15-3 15-9  (10')
 Mudit Jain
 #20: 
 Meer Mistry
 #21: 15-8 15-12  (25')
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #22: 
 Abhishek Joshi
 #23: 16-14 15-13  (14')
 Anurag Sherin
 #24: 
 Dev Parmar
 #25: 15-10 15-10  (17')
 Prabhav N Tiwari
 #26: 
 Parth Rathod
 #27: 15-4 15-4  (10')
 Medhansh Bhatt
 #28: 
 Madhav Kalwani
 #29: 15-3 15-4  (15')
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #30: 
 Shlok Bhalodiya
 #31: 15-14 13-15 15-13  (25')

 Harie Desai
 #32: 

Finals

 Devik Parmar
 #33: 15-3 15-3  (12')

 Rehan Ali Sayyed
 #34: 15-8 15-6  (14')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #35: 15-6 15-11  (12')

 Aksansh Verma
 #36: 15-13 15-8  (15')

 Aditya Om
 #37: 15-9 15-2  (12')

 Satyam Pandya
 #38: 15-9 15-11  (14')

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
 #39: 15-13 15-9  (26')

 Aditya Ahuja
 #40: 15-5 15-12  (15')

 Shivansh Pandya
 #41: 15-10 15-10  (13')

 Rohan Solanki
 #42: 15-12 15-12  (20')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #43: 15-11 13-15 15-12  (31')

 Abhishek Joshi
 #44: 15-11 15-14  (22')

 Prabhav N Tiwari
 #45: 11-15 15-7 15-13  (28')

 Medhansh Bhatt
 #46: 15-7 15-5  (10')

 Madhav Kalwani
 #47: 15-14 8-15 15-4  (28')

 Harie Desai
 #48: 15-9 15-10  (12')

Qualifiers

 Devik Parmar
 #49: 15-10 10-15 15-12  (36')

Q1

 Arpan Pateliya
 #50: 15-7 15-13  (20')

Q2

 Aditya Om
 #51: 15-8 15-7  (15')

Q3

 Aditya Ahuja
 #52: 15-12 14-15 15-9  (30')

Q4

 Shivansh Pandya
 #53: 15-13 11-15 15-11  (25')

Q5

 Abhishek Joshi
 #54: 15-14 15-11  (22')

Q6

 Medhansh Bhatt
 #55: 15-10 15-11  (18')

Q7

 Madhav Kalwani
 #56: 15-10 15-8  (16')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
GS U19

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA1362 28-01-2010 AHD  Oorja Patel

4 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

5 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

6 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

7 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

8 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

9 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar [4]

10 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

11 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma

12 GBA0936 25-11-2008 AHD  Tanisha Karamchandani

13 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

14 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu

15 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok

16 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

17 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

18 GBA0719 05-06-2006 AHD  Parita Gadhvi

19 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

20 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

21 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

22 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

23 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

24 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [3]

25 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

26 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

27 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

28 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

29 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

30 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #1: 

 Oorja Patel
 #2: 21-15 21-13  (35')

 Princy Patel
 #3: 21-17 21-19  (29')

 Panchi Puri
 #4: 21-9 21-11  (22')

 Renee Parmar [4]
 #5: 26-24 21-18  (38')

 Saumya Sharma
 #6: 21-6 21-7  (16')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #7: 21-17 21-11  (30')

 Niyati Alok
 #8: 13-21 21-18 21-18  (76')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #9: 21-9 21-7  (15')

 Archi Ghetia
 #10: 21-16 21-12  (22')

 Disha Desai
 #11: 21-5 21-7  (20')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #12: 21-15 21-12  (36')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #13: 21-11 21-5  (22')

 Kajal Patel
 #14: 21-10 21-7  (20')

 Kavya Singh
 #15: 21-19 21-23 21-19  (43')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #17: 21-14 21-8  (25')

 Panchi Puri
 #18: 18-21 21-13 21-19  (45')

 Renee Parmar [4]
 #19: 21-13 21-13  (25')

 Niyati Alok
 #20: 21-10 21-5  (23')

 Archi Ghetia
 #21: 21-14 21-15  (28')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #22: 21-12 21-13  (40')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #23: 21-9 21-7  (22')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #24: 21-8 21-5  (18')

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #25: 21-2 21-8  (19')

 Niyati Alok
 #26: 21-15 21-6  (30')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #27: 21-7 21-16  (24')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #28: 21-13 21-16  (23')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #29: 21-16 21-11  (31')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #30: 21-15 22-20  (47')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #31: 17-21 21-13 21-11  (60')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

2 Kavya Marvaniya

3 Aneri Kotak

4 Renee Parmar

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
GS U19 - QUALIFICATION A

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Finals

1 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

2  Bye

3 GBA1362 28-01-2010 AHD  Oorja Patel

4 GBA2187 01-10-2008 SRT  Radhi Maharajwala

5 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

6 GBA1796 18-11-2007 AND  Sanvi Arora

7 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh

8 GBA0408 15-11-2006 JAM  Maitri Dave

9 GBA0650 17-08-2007 VDR  Pal Bhavsar

10 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

11 GBA1776 18-09-2009 SRT  Mahi Patel

12 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

Qualifiers

 Princy Patel
 #1: 

Q1

 Oorja Patel
 #2: 15-3 15-3  (13')

Q2

 Siona Gala
 #3: 15-2 15-1  (10')

Q3

 Kavya Singh
 #4: 15-11 11-15 15-11  (25')

Q4

 Darshni Prajapati
 #5: 15-7 15-5  (14')

Q5

 Disha Desai
 #6: 15-2 15-5  (12')

Q6

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
GS U19 - QUALIFICATION B

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Finals

1 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma

2 GBA2175 09-10-2007 GNR  Anjul Patel

3 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

4 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda

5 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu

6 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

7 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

8  Bye

9 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

10 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

11 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

12 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

Qualifiers

 Saumya Sharma
 #1: w.o.

Q1

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #2: 15-7 15-8  (15')

Q2

 Vidhi Sahu
 #3: 15-14 15-9  (23')

Q3

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #4: 

Q4

 Archi Ghetia
 #5: 15-6 15-9  (14')

Q5

 Rucha Panchal
 #6: 11-15 15-7 15-12  (30')

Q6

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
XD U19

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0177
GBA0100

15-05-2008
08-02-2007

VDR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0642
GBA0202

14-04-2007
01-12-2007

RJT
RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

 Jilmil Sharma

4 GBA0650
GBA1446

17-08-2007
08-06-2010

VDR
VDR  Deep D Nare

 Pal Bhavsar

5 GBA0022
GBA0335

20-01-2006
03-06-2006

SRT
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Ashesha Mehta

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0097
GBA0193

05-10-2007
14-01-2009

GNR
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Niyati Alok

8 GBA0159
GBA0160

26-02-2009
09-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

 Swara Raygandhi

9 GBA0062
GBA1496

11-10-2006
17-05-2008

MEH
MEH  Rohan Solanki

 Hardika Vaghela

10 GBA0993
GBA2021

06-01-2011
09-05-2007

VDR
AHD  Aditya Ahuja

 Taanisha Chaurasia

11 GBA0051
GBA0203

25-08-2009
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Tanvi Vyas

12 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Sudipti Rathod

13 GBA0247
GBA0233

09-08-2011
03-11-2010

AHD
AHD  Parth Puri

 Aarshia Rejoy

14 GBA1391
GBA0064

19-07-2008
28-08-2009

SRT
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Renee Parmar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0239
GBA0392

03-09-2006
19-01-2006

AHD
VLD  Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

Quarterfinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #1: 

 Maharshi Bhindora
 Jilmil Sharma
 #2: 21-13 21-9  (16')

 Arpit Nanda
 Ashesha Mehta
 #3: 

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Niyati Alok
 #4: 21-10 21-7  (20')

 Aditya Ahuja
 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #5: 21-13 19-21 21-19  (36')

 Ridam Kukana
 Sudipti Rathod
 #6: 21-13 15-21 21-12  (35')

 Parth Puri
 Aarshia Rejoy
 #7: 21-13 21-17  (19')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #9: 21-13 21-12  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Niyati Alok
 #10: 16-21 21-11 21-16  (38')

 Aditya Ahuja
 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #11: 19-21 21-10 21-14  (30')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri
 #12: 15-21 24-22 21-16  (35')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Niyati Alok
 #13: 15-21 21-15 21-11  (42')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri
 #14: 21-11 21-10  (18')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Niyati Alok
 #15: 21-11 21-10  (21')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayaan Bindal

Priyanshi Rathod

2 Parth Pate

Panchi Puri

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
BD U19

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0213
GBA0200

02-03-2006
06-01-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1168
GBA2194

14-03-2006
09-09-2006

RJT
RJT  Devendrasinh Rana

 Mayank Parmar

4 GBA0076
GBA0064

18-02-2009
28-08-2009

RJT
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Yuvraj Parmar

5 GBA0386
GBA0335

28-12-2006
03-06-2006

VLD
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Devansh Shah

6 GBA2246
GBA2232

19-07-2010
20-04-2010

RJT
RJT  Kalp Shah

 Rahil Akbari

7 GBA0272
GBA0049

11-09-2007
16-07-2009

PANCH
MEH  Aditya Om

 Madhav Kalwani

8 GBA0726
GBA0065

03-06-2006
12-03-2008

AHD
AHD  Ishaan Chopra

 Maanuj Vyas

9 GBA2223
GBA2222

06-06-2006
15-07-2009

RJT
RJT  Kasim Jivrani

 Prem Kamdar

10 GBA0392
GBA0100

19-01-2006
08-02-2007

VLD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Parth Pate

11 GBA1496
GBA0241

17-05-2008
03-09-2007

MEH
MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

 Rohan Solanki

12 GBA0202
GBA0033

01-12-2007
16-07-2007

RJT
SRT  Harshit Bansal

 Maharshi Bhindora

13 GBA1724
GBA1446

31-01-2010
08-06-2010

Dangs
VDR  Deep D Nare

 Mohit Vadu

14 GBA0313
GBA0346

29-01-2008
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Ridam Kukana

15 GBA1100
GBA1490

17-08-2008
25-06-2009

AHD
AHD  Hetansh Darji

 Satyam Pandya

16 GBA0260
GBA0193

22-09-2007
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Siddhant A Singh

Quarterfinals

 Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi

 #1: 

 Arpan Pateliya
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #2: 21-10 21-18  (20')

 Arpit Nanda
 Devansh Shah
 #3: 21-4 21-7  (14')

 Aditya Om
 Madhav Kalwani
 #4: w.o.

 Ayaan Bindal
 Parth Pate
 #5: 21-7 21-1  (10')

 Harshit Bansal
 Maharshi Bhindora
 #6: 21-19 21-14  (25')

 Devik Parmar
 Ridam Kukana
 #7: 21-15 21-12  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Siddhant A Singh
 #8: 21-10 21-3  (16')

Semifinals

 Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #9: 21-11 21-10  (16')

 Arpit Nanda
 Devansh Shah
 #10: 21-10 21-17  (20')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Parth Pate
 #11: 21-13 19-21 21-8  (34')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Siddhant A Singh
 #12: 21-8 21-10  (15')

Final

 Arpit Nanda
 Devansh Shah
 #13: 21-18 21-16  (27')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Siddhant A Singh
 #14: 21-17 21-16  (25')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Siddhant A Singh
 #15: 21-19 21-17  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Darpan Sane

Dravya Chokshi

2 Mohmmadali Mir

Siddhant A Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhinagar
GD U19

Date

03 - 07 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 07-07-2024 19:58:04

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0019
GBA0098

25-01-2008
10-05-2008

GNR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Tanishka Nair

2 GBA0155
GBA0393

18-04-2007
01-01-2006

AND
AND  Aishani Tiwari

 Aneri Kotak

3 GBA0850
GBA0034

29-09-2010
23-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Saumya Sharma

 Vidhi Sahu

4 GBA0159
GBA0177

26-02-2009
15-05-2008

VDR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

 Swara Raygandhi

5 GBA0178
GBA0136

31-08-2008
13-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Kajal Patel

 Manya Modi

6 GBA0248
GBA0234

15-02-2008
16-12-2009

AHD
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Maya Sheshadri

7 GBA0062
GBA0022

11-10-2006
20-01-2006

MEH
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Hardika Vaghela

8 GBA0239
GBA0097

03-09-2006
05-10-2007

AHD
GNR  Niyati Alok [2]

 Panchi Puri

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari
 Aneri Kotak
 #1: 24-22 21-19  (55')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 Swara Raygandhi
 #2: 21-12 21-9  (18')

 Kajal Patel
 Manya Modi
 #3: 21-9 18-21 24-22  (48')

 Niyati Alok [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #4: 21-18 21-15  (34')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari
 Aneri Kotak
 #5: 21-13 21-16  (35')

 Niyati Alok [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #6: 21-7 21-13  (27')

Winner

 Aishani Tiwari
 Aneri Kotak
 #7: 17-21 21-10 21-8  (43')

# Seeded Players

1 Kavya Marvaniya

Tanishka Nair

2 Niyati Alok

Panchi Puri

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana


